PXCYL Cylinder 4”
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 051426  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Mechanical - Compact fixture body made from die cast aluminum. Proprietary selectable
output driver and polycarbonate lens design provide high quality light to compliment
any space. Fixture bodies are available in matte black and matte white, or additional
customized colors. Available in Surface, Pendant, Swivel, Suspension cable or Wall
mount configuration.

Project Name: Type:
Part Number: Date:
ORDERING GUIDE LINE DRAWINGS
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL INFORMATION NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
PHOTOMETRY CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
TRUE CHROMA
HIGH CRI
LED TECHNOLOGY
PXCYL Cylinder 4”
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 051426  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
                         /                   /                                                                      /                                      /                      /                   /                  /
Series Size Mounting Light Engine6 CRI CCT Driver Optical
Distribution
Cylinder
Finish
Reflector
Finish Options
PXCYL
PXCYL
Cylinder
4
4"
SM
Surface
Mount
LES
Small Light Engine
500-700-1000 lumens
90
CRI 90+
273
2700K
KDIM120V
SelectDrive 120V, 50/60Hz
Forward/Reverse phase
dimming
SP
Spot 15°
Beam Angle
WH
Matte White
CC
Clear
BLANK
None
CM1
Cable
Mount Ready
LEM
Medium Light Engine
1500-2000-2500
lumens
972,3
97 CRI 3000K
TRUE CHROMA
30
3000K
KDIM010UNV
SelectDrive 120-277V,
50/60Hz
0-10V dimming
VN
Very Narrow